CIDER TAX REPORT
TAX PAID - Fiscal Year 2025

Run Date:

10/23/2024

[ JuL

SEP

JUN

Total

WHOLESALER/LOCATION

BIG MOUNTAIN CIDERWORKS, LLC,
KALISPELL

BLUE ROCK DISTRIBUTING CO, SIDNEY
BOISE SALES CO, BOISE

BRIGGS DISTRIBUTING COMPANY INC,
BILLINGS

BRONKEN'S DISTRIBUTING, BOZEMAN
BRUCE WATKINS DIST, GREAT FALLS

CALIFORNIA CIDER COMPANY, INC, SANTA
ROSA

CARDINAL DISTRIBUTING COMPANY,
BOZEMAN

EAGLE BEVERAGE, GREAT FALLS
FINNRIVER CIDERY, CHIMACUM
GEORGE'S DISTRIBUTING, HELENA
LAST CHANCE CIDER MILL, RED LODGE
LIEU DIT DISTRIBUTION LLC, RED LODGE
LOCKHORN HARD CIDER, BOZEMAN
MISSOULA CIDER, MISSOULA

MOUNTAIN COUNTRY DISTRIBUTING
HELENA, BOZEMAN

NEMONT BEVERAGE CORPORATION,
GLASGOW

ROCKY MOUNTAIN WINE CO, KALISPELL
SHEPHERD COMPANY, BUTTE
SUMMIT BEVERAGE - BUTTE, KALISPELL

SUMMIT BEVERAGE - KALISPELL,
KALISPELL

SUMMIT BEVERAGE - MISSOULA,
KALISPELL

O O O O o o o o

o

o O o o

O O O O o o o o

o

o O o o

201

108
2,869
936

461
950

2,230

354

517
450

445
32
359

51

627
2,787

3,261

O O O O o o o o

o

o O o o

O O O O o o o o

o

o O o o

OO O O O o o o o

o

o O o o

O O O O O o o o

o

o O o o

O O O O o o o o

o

o O o o

O O O O o o o o

o

o O o o

O O O O o o o o

o

o O o o

O O O O o o o o

o

o O o o

MT_aaR01

O O O O o o o o

o

o O o o

- Page1

of

201

108
2,869
936

461
950

2,230

354

517
450

445
32
359

51

4
0

627
2,787

3,261

2



[ JUL | AUG | SEP | OCT | NOV | DEC | JAN | FEB | MAR. | APR | MAY | JUN | Total

WHOLESALER/LOCATION ]
TONGUE RIVER VINEYARD & WINERY LLC, 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
MILES CITY
WATKINS DIST - BILLINGS, BILLINGS 0 0 656 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 656
WATKINS DIST - KALISPELL, JEROME 0 0 428 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 428
WATKINS DIST - MILES CITY, JEROME 0 0 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63
WESTERN CIDER COMPANY LLC, 0 0 122 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 122
MISSOULA
WINEGARDNERS WINES INC, BOZEMAN 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
TOTAL $0 $0 $17,915 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $17,915
Liters 0 0 484183 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 484183

MT_aaR01 - Page2 of 2



	1

