## **TAX PAID - Fiscal Year 2025**

	JUL	AUG	SEP	OCT	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MAR.	APR	MAY	JUN	Total
WHOLESALER/LOCATION													
BIG MOUNTAIN CIDERWORKS, LLC, KALISPELL	0	0	201	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	201
BLUE ROCK DISTRIBUTING CO, SIDNEY	0	0	108	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	108
BOISE SALES CO, BOISE	0	0	2,869	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2,869
BRIGGS DISTRIBUTING COMPANY INC, BILLINGS	0	0	936	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	936
BRONKEN'S DISTRIBUTING, BOZEMAN	0	0	461	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	461
BRUCE WATKINS DIST, GREAT FALLS	0	0	950	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	950
CALIFORNIA CIDER COMPANY, INC, SANTA ROSA	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
CARDINAL DISTRIBUTING COMPANY, BOZEMAN	0	0	2,230	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2,230
EAGLE BEVERAGE, GREAT FALLS	0	0	354	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	354
FINNRIVER CIDERY, CHIMACUM	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
GEORGE'S DISTRIBUTING, HELENA	0	0	517	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	517
LAST CHANCE CIDER MILL, RED LODGE	0	0	450	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	450
LIEU DIT DISTRIBUTION LLC, RED LODGE	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
LOCKHORN HARD CIDER, BOZEMAN	0	0	445	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	445
MISSOULA CIDER, MISSOULA	0	0	32	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	32
MOUNTAIN COUNTRY DISTRIBUTING HELENA, BOZEMAN	0	0	359	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	359
NEMONT BEVERAGE CORPORATION, GLASGOW	0	0	51	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	51
ROCKY MOUNTAIN WINE CO, KALISPELL	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
SHEPHERD COMPANY, BUTTE	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUMMIT BEVERAGE - BUTTE, KALISPELL	0	0	627	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	627
SUMMIT BEVERAGE - KALISPELL, KALISPELL	0	0	2,787	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2,787
SUMMIT BEVERAGE - MISSOULA, KALISPELL	0	0	3,261	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3,261

	JUL	AUG	SEP	OCT	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MAR.	APR	MAY	JUN	Total
WHOLESALER/LOCATION	-			•			-					-	
TONGUE RIVER VINEYARD & WINERY LLC, MILES CITY	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
WATKINS DIST - BILLINGS, BILLINGS	0	0	656	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	656
WATKINS DIST - KALISPELL, JEROME	0	0	428	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	428
WATKINS DIST - MILES CITY, JEROME	0	0	63	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	63
WESTERN CIDER COMPANY LLC, MISSOULA	0	0	122	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	122
WINEGARDNERS WINES INC, BOZEMAN	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
TOTAL	\$0	\$0	\$17,915	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$17,915
Liters	0	0	484183	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	484183